Our Lady Of The Holy Rosary - St. Richard School

Product ID
33955
520016*
520080*
9416*
E524*
530525*
PLAYDOH*
09554
56415
7FXR80ZU196*

74500%
PENCILBOX*
STB200*
04811*
21606
57263*
55050*

Product ID
190318*

Parent Notes:

VPK Full- Day Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp

Crayola Crayons 16ct

Crayola Crayons Large 8ct

Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"

Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH)
Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH)
Primary Composition book story journal top half

Primary writing tablet 1" Ruled horizontal

Pure’n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub)
Jumbo pencil pack

Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

Paper Towel Roll

Hand Sanitizer 8oz

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone
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The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Backpack, 1 Lysol spray, 2 packs flushable wipes, sleeping bag with storage
bag, and a small blanket.

The following item is required and is available as an add-on purchase: Headphones.
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