Our Lady Of The Holy Rosary - St. Richard School VPK Full- Day Box

For the 2023-24 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
33955	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp	2
520016*	Crayola Crayons 16ct	2
520080*	Crayola Crayons Large 8ct	2
9416*	Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"	1
E524*	Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH)	4
530525*	Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct	2
PLAYDOH*	Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH)	4
09554	Primary Composition book story journal top half	2
56415	Primary writing tablet 1" Ruled horizontal	3
7FXR80ZU196*	Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub)	2
	Jumbo pencil pack	1
74500*	Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"	2
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	1
STB200*	Paper Towel Roll	2
04811*	Hand Sanitizer 8oz	1
21606*	Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box	4
57263*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart	2
55050*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon	2

ADD-ON ITEMS

Product ID	Description	Qty
190318*	Headphones Midsize with In-Line Microphone	1

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Backpack, 1 Lysol spray, 2 packs flushable wipes, sleeping bag with storage bag, and a small blanket.

The following item is required and is available as an add-on purchase: Headphones.

